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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $110.00 $78.00 $32.00  0.75 -2.61 -0.0220 SPOT

 0.75
20 SPOT Totals: $78.00 $110.00 $32.00 

32 $50.00 $25.50 $24.50  0.34  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.34
EDGE S Totals: $25.50 $50.00 $24.50 

4 $282.50 $403.50 ($121.00)  1.93  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $90.00 $282.75 ($192.75)  0.61  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $445.00 $775.00 ($330.00)  3.04  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

 5.58
LASTBALL Totals: $1,461.25 $817.50 ($643.75)

8 $186.20 $15.00 $171.20  1.27  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.27
PENNY Totals: $15.00 $186.20 $171.20 

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

2 $5.00 $6.00 ($1.00)  0.03  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.02  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $10.00 $1.50 $8.50  0.07  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

7 $5.00 $3.25 $1.75  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.02  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.26
QUARTERK Totals: $11.75 $37.50 $25.75 

1 $407.00 $378.00 $29.00  2.78  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,485.00 $1,463.00 $22.00  10.13  0.84  0.09Regular

3 $103.00 $45.00 $58.00  0.70  0.83  0.01Regular

4 $55.00 $5.13 $49.87  0.38  0.81  0.00Regular

5 $280.00 $14.13 $265.87  1.91  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $2.50 $0.75 $1.75  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $25.00 $0.25 $24.75  0.17  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $105.00 $1.00 $104.00  0.72  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $6,524.90 $3,393.50 $3,131.40  44.51  0.67  0.30Regular

 61.31
Regular Totals: $5,300.76 $8,987.40 $3,686.64 

1 $160.20 $103.60 $56.60  1.09  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $2,235.80 $2,627.50 ($391.70)  15.25  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,411.00 $1,174.00 $237.00  9.63  0.54  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $243.00 $238.65 $4.35  1.66  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $286.00 $50.80 $235.20  1.95  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 29.58
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,194.55 $4,336.00 $141.45 

3 $131.25 $265.00 ($133.75)  0.90 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.90
WINTAKE Totals: $265.00 $131.25 ($133.75)

 0.63 100.00Grand Totals $14,657.85 $11,351.81 $3,306.04 
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